Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7

Chapter 8
Chapter 9
Appendix A

Appendix B
Appendix C
Appendix D

Appendix E

Appendix F
Afterword

Table of Contents

The Purpose of This Book
Definition of Sexual Harassment
Myths and Facts

Women in the U.S. Labor Force
How to Do Outreach

Staff Training Suggestions

How to Recognize Whether Your Clients
Are Being Harassed

Counseling of Clients

Legal Options

How Widespread is Sexual Harassment?
Survey Results

Legal
Sample Client Intake Sheet

Sample Evaluation Forms for Vocational
Counselors, Lawyers, and Therapists

Sample Sutvey Forms: High School Students,
Health and Safety, Redbook

Sample EEOC Complaint Form
Update to the New Edition
Suggested Further Reading

\O

20
24
26

28
32
42

47
51
61

62

66
78
79
93





